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

1735 (Assessor)

1,687 SqFt (Assessor)

337

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$600,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street:

$1,286

CARMEL VALLEY ROAD

Past the guard, up the hill to the stop sign. Turn left. All the way up to the top of the hill, last unit on the right.Direction:

Big reduction! Del Mesa gem! Major remodel. Take in the stunning canyon 

& mountain views from this gorgeous Del Mesa "C" model condo, 2 BD, 2 

BA with den & separate dining room, expanded to 1,735 SF. Very private 

Remarks:

Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev)

2

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Wylie D. Barnett

Keller Williams Realty

172 Chaparral Road, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $599,000

06/20/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81127374

Class:

MLS No:

2536 (Assessor)

130,680 SqFt (Assessor)

269

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$576,500Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: El Caminito

Direction:

Super Family Home...Live among the oaks in sunny Carmel 

Valley...Flexible Floorplan with great living spaces...New Kitchen Cabinets 

and Countertops...Master Suite with terrific bath and walk in 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Kristi Arnold

Alain Pinel Realtors

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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28880 Robinson Canyon Road, Carmel Valley CA 93923

Status:

List Price: $554,900

08/17/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81136018

Class:

MLS No:

2618 (Assessor)

130,680 SqFt (Assessor)

223

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$565,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Carmel Valley Rd

Direction:

Back on the Market at Reduced Price! -Great Carmel Valley location with 

lots of privacy, modern open floor plan with high ceilings,  gourmet 

kitchen, spacious master bedroom suite with its own deck. Easy to show, 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Joel M. Denning

Buyers Real Estate, Inc.

35 Lilac Lane, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $535,000

01/16/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81201784

Class:

MLS No:

1529 (Assessor)

10,800 SqFt (Assessor)

53

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$475,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Ford Road

Direction:

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Suzy Sharp

Sharp Properties, Inc.

26325 Jeanette Road, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $530,000

05/27/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81123711

Class:

MLS No:

3259 (Assessor)

54,014 SqFt (Assessor)

166

Baths:

Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$524,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Laureles Grade

Right at mail boxes last home on left with circular driveway.Direction:

Great setting in the hills. Circular driveway, stone pation entry, custom 

kitchen with granite counters and large island with dining bar. Informal and 

formal dining area's. Fireplaces in Living room and Family Rm. Large deck 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

5

4(3/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Dean M. Provence

Shankle Real Estate

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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239 Del Mesa Carmel, Carmel Valley CA 93923

Status:

List Price: $499,000

10/17/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81144092

Class:

MLS No:

1480 (Assessor)

1,477 SqFt (Assessor)

171

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$450,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street:

$1,123

Carmel Valley Rd.

Direction:

Del Mesa "F" unit. 1480 sq. ft. overlooking Canyon and Valley. Private 

location - convenient to Del Mesa amenities. Pull down ladder for access to 

attic storage area. Washer/dryer in unit.  New deck and railings off LR/DR.  
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